30V, 150mA Low Power LDO
HT75Rxx-1
Revision: V1.01    Date: December 03, 2025
HT75Rxx-1
30V, 150mA Low Power LDO
Rev. 1.01 3 December 03, 2025
Features
•	 Low power consumption

Applications
•	 Battery-powered equipment
•	 Communication equipment
•	 Audio/Video equipment
General Description
The HT75Rxx-1 series of devices are three-terminal low-power high-voltage regulators implemented
in CMOS technology, which ensures low voltage dropout and low quiescent current. They can
deliver 150mA output current and allow an input voltage as high as 30V. They are available with
several fixed output voltages ranging from 2.1V to 12.0V.
The devices include a soft start function, which is used to control the output slew rate to prevent the
overshooting phenomenon when power on. Although designed primarily as fixed voltage regulators,
these devices can be used with external components to obtain variable voltages and currents. The
soft start function inhibits the output overshooting when power on.
Selection Table
Part No. Output Voltage(V) Package Marking
HT75R21-1A 2.1
SOT89
5R21-1A
HT75R30-1A 3.0 5R30-1A
HT75R33-1A 3.3 5R33-1A
HT75R36-1A 3.6 5R36-1A
HT75R50-1A 5.0 5R50-1A
HT75RC0-1A 12.0 5RC0-1A
HT75R21-1A 2.1
SOT23-5
5211A